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Ref. No. ……………………………. Date…......................….

N O T I C E 
Sub :  BCA (H) Semester – IV & II  Examination,23 Form Fill-up.

This is to notify all concerned that BCA (H) Semester – IV 
Examination Form Fill-up will be held on 21.09.2023 and 
BCA (H)  Semester – II on 22.09.2023.

Students are directed to follow the above schedule otherwise 
upcoming Semester-IV & II B.U. Exam will not possible. 

Fees structure for the said online admission & Examination 
Fees is below – 

1st Chance  
2nd / 3rd Chance (up 2 papers)  
2nd / 3rd Chance (more than 2 papers) 
Enrolment Fees for each Semester   
Centre Fees for each Semester  
Practical Fees  
Processing Fees

- 1000/-
- 600/-
- 900/-
- 50/-
- 100/-
- 100/-
- 15/-
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