Ph. – (03212) 242-235 Website: vmharipal.ac.in E-mail: vmharipal@gmail.com



VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA

HARIPAL * HOOGHLY* PIN – 712405
WEST BENGAL
(NAAC Reaccredited Institution)

Dr. A. K. SamantaPrincipal & Secretary

D. C.N.	14.09.2023
Ref. No	Date

NOTICE

Sub: BCA (H) Semester – IV & II Examination,23 Form Fill-up.

This is to notify all concerned that **BCA** (**H**) **Semester – IV** Examination Form Fill-up will be held on **21.09.2023** and **BCA** (**H**) **Semester – II** on **22.09.2023**.

Students are directed to follow the above schedule otherwise upcoming Semester-IV & II B.U. Exam will not possible.

Fees structure for the said online admission & Examination Fees is below –

~			
1st Chance		-	1000/-
2 nd / 3 rd Chance	(up 2 papers)	-	600/-
2 nd / 3 rd Chance	(more than 2 papers)	_	900/-
Enrolment Fees f	or each Semester	_	50/-
Centre Fees for ea	ach Semester	-	100/-
Practical Fees		-	100/-
Processing Fees		-	15/-



